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€95 »

696 Treder,Reinhold
697 "  Hertha
693 " BRriks
693 "  Anneliese
Toedabg,Else

701 Gramenz,ILydia

702 Dieguer,0tte

To3 5 Agathe
To4 " Alna
705 . Aatenie
706 y Brune

Te7 Daniel,Hildeg,
798 Reinhels,Xar

789 Trebe,Gertrud
Tie * Ginther
11 = Kurd

T12 " Reinhardt

713 Prietz,idartha
714 Rausehuiek,Hans

715 " HMargarete
716 " Hans
717 " Waltraud

718 Zastrew, Otte

11. 3.88
23.12.89
4411.16
Se Be22
23:12.37
11075
5. 9+12
130 4.35
Te11:36
8. 8.86
25. 7.92
5. 4095
Ta 2,22
190 3&23
23. 4.22
190 5'03.
27. 9485
9. 585
18, 7«20
15. 9.24
90 5032
4. §.25
15. 108‘
27, 8.14
20. 5.38
3'- 4’.4‘.
24. 9.78
26. 8.92
5.11.12
15 4.11
5. 5.40
27. 9.41
29, T.46

Beruf

GTOJQStin %
Sehmétzel
Ncﬁmsr

Xelberg
SehSnlinde
Bisehofsberg
Ingterburg

Neuerscherwalen
Nehaer
Damgart
Nehaer
"

Pelen
n

Digt;annadorr ‘

Sehietlam
Eubden
RNehaer

n

Blissew

Harrin

KOanigsberg

Greifenberg

KOnigsberg
"

£re jank

Bauer

Bauer

.Dtsaho
4]

;o

eV,

59

68
33

69

Krod. Fam

219
219
219
219

8 219

13

22¢
221

221
221
222
222
222
222
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
224
225
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
228




Alter Nr. d. Fam,

749 S~hmidt,Berta

Beraf Rel, M. Pr. X.
718 Zastrow,Qlga 10. 2,78 Xrejank 68 228
719 Hund$,Alas 3. S.84 Hehaer 61 225
T2¢ Jﬂnat,&ntte 14,20.,22 " 23 229
721 " Ursula - P . 29 229
722 G@auger,Gustayv 31. 6.3 " 14 229
723 Hcllwig,Frleda 21. Soln - " 35 229
724 Erika 21.12.41 " S 229
725 " Elisabeth 21, 4.43 ° ; 2 229
726 diller,Hertha 13. T.27 Beheiknitz : : » 18 238
727 32awall,Helene o7 38 231
728 . Herkvert 5.8+37 Tillwaldt 12 231
729 ’ .nge 26, 6.34 3 11 231
T3e . Weraer : 37 " 8 231
- Brigitse 11..5+41 " - ' ; 4 239
732 Péllmer,Florant, 6.1191 Weitaua : , 54 ' 232
733 "  Gerhard 16, 10.29 ‘ 16 232
734 Liedke,Gerhard 11. 5.21 HNeumars 24 232
135 Cslnkzzal,Ernst 22, 798 Sturnhabe 47 23%
736 Gertrud 9. 2495 Zundersderf 50 233
1317 . Maria 17. 6.79 Stangel 15 233
738 " Geory 1. 1191 o 14 233
739 " Widalies 24. 0433 . 12 233
T4e " Adalbert 17. 335 " 1e 233
741 " Thercsia 8. 4.37 i 8 233
aaR. . " Gerirud 17.12.,38 J e 233
T43 Secge,fransg 31. 183 Gre. Klitten he (% 234
744 " diana 24. 2.04 . 62 234
T45 Sghaidtke,Karl Je 385 Ratzenburg ¢ 235
746 Karlischus,Fsrdinand 28. 3.75 Nietring ‘ 7% 236
747 varten,Hildegard 25. 9+15 Rietzow 29 237
T ——danfred 15, Jede Wolgast > -~
748 Fiedler,Wilhelm 14, 9.83 Bermnsten €3 23;
15.10.10.Falkenkerg >4 3




75 bchmidt,Uraula
21 Werner
752 Gawahn,liesbeth
753 Beck,Jshanna
754 » Frieda

s " Helene
756 oeifxled,adolr
757 iLydia

758 " Hildegard
759 Kassanski,Hilde
g Heinz

768

761 " Bruno
762 . Hedwig
763 Egon

764 olkentim,Willi
768 Rohloff, Hertha
766 " Gerhard
767 " Gerda
768 ” Hans
769 " Regina
770 Hiincheow,Klara
771 darx ,0tte
72 Gaulke,Erieh

TS . Johanna

v i Rl Hang

9 " Siegfried
Ti6 Khrsehke Louis

T Qtte

778 KBhae,Mathilde
779 Maischins,Johsnn
T€e " Anns,
781 Grunenberg,Paul

Beruf

6.9, 35 Gleiwitz
15.3.38 stettin
15. 7.1 Aschaulean
11.11.93 Klingenberg
11¢11.21 Littauen
23:9, &5 .
21. 3:.94 Fritaeow
1.97Adamovke
18. 8,33 Hehenfelde
18. 3.29 Tilsit
19. 931 o
2. 9%.n -*
1 258 *
28.8,39 4
2. 499 Tempelburg
10.19.09 Diisseldort
9« 2.34 Heohenfeld

Je 2.34 3
27. 4.35 oy
3. 7.43 »

28. 4.85 Neuenderf
26. 4.87 Lindenhife
17. 9.00 Werow
18.9.94 lexrow

15. 8.3 Hauermiihl
15. 8;3. -

14. 1.15 VWedlds
20.12.33 "

8.,12,89 Boshum
12.12.7¢ Harzepin
24. 2,97 Tolschnill
19. 1.9¢ Raunen

Alter

Rel., .IEIF.K.

52

16

53
i5

15
15
Je
638

56

44
52
24
2¢

49
16

36

%)

21

62
48

Hr.d.Fam,

11

237
237
238
239
239
239
240
240
24e
241
241
241
241

- 244

242

243
243
243
243
243
244
245
245
2.5
245
246
246
247
248
248

249



782 Liehuern,Oskar

7183 Sehl.nder,Elsa

784 i Manfred
785 " Reiahardt
786 GSehurwansz.Gertrud
787 Zutzaer,ideline

7888¢hrdder, Friedrich
789 " Olga
79¢ Gasee,Paul
791 "  Auguste
792 " Elsbeth
- 193 Kaylwiek,Ella
794 » Tage
795 - Eris
796 Suhl,Gertrud
57 " Pager
98 @  Wepin

133 otschetsui,imma
8se al'igsl, Al uste
wel " Braa

8e2 " wii,.d

19.
2,
24,
24.

27.
4.

Se
15.
17.
17.

2,89
510
Ted2
Ted2
9417
T.006
9eY0
1.94%
2484
9.92

21.10.26
31.18.04

19.

7.29

28.2.35
2.5.1¢ .

16.10.57

1863039
Pele72

12. 3,933
23.1 1 021

17.4.32

Beruf
Relinerswalde

A0nigsberg

Berch:rtahot

Stet tin
Batzkanoellatz
Sielsssen
Pamlew
Kalkow
Stazum
Kalkow
Guben

laste curg
dasterburg
draaburg
Kolbars

"

vumpe 1a
Heidelbeck
aisses ;
aoalshef

Alter

rel, M..Fr.
56

35

29

39

21

55
61

e fin =& \J}

35

1 1)
%

ir, d. Fam,

o

1e

L]

12

250
251
251
251
252
253
254
254
255
255
255
256
256
256
257
257
257
<57
258
258
258




